CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2023-0475-B

Building 062 Plano Event Center Door and Access Control
Project No. FAC-F-7462

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: July 11, 2023 at 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1377
Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 5

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 1

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 5

Vendor:

Texas Fire & Sound, Inc.
(Bid 3/9 Lines)

Native Consolidated Management LLC
(Bid 9/9 Lines)

Falkenberg Construction Co., Inc.
(Bid 9/9 Lines)

308 Construction, LLC
(Bid 9/9 Lines)

B. R. Building Resources Company
(Bid 9/9 Lines)

Recommended Vendor:

Native Consolidated Management LLC

Total Bid

$153,059.06

$898,323.00

$936,029.00

$994,030.00

$1,263,752.00

$898,323.00

8/24/2023

Christle Brungardt, Buyer

Date



