CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP

Bid No. 2023-0475-B

Building 062 Plano Event Center Door and Access Control Project No. FAC-F-7462

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: July 11, 2023 at 2:00 PM

Number of Vendors Notified: 1377

Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 5

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 1

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 5

<u>Vendor:</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
Texas Fire & Sound, Inc. (Bid 3/9 Lines)	\$153,059.06
Native Consolidated Management LLC (Bid 9/9 Lines)	\$898,323.00
Falkenberg Construction Co., Inc. (Bid 9/9 Lines)	\$936,029.00
308 Construction, LLC (Bid 9/9 Lines)	\$994,030.00
B. R. Building Resources Company (Bid 9/9 Lines)	\$1,263,752.00
Recommended Vendor:	
Native Consolidated Management LLC	\$898,323.00
Christle Brungardt	8/24/2023
Christle Brungardt, Buyer	Date